
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

NOVEMBER 2024

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Hours
Monday-Thursday
9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday-Saturday

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday
Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Tea Party
9:30 - 10:15 am

Join us for a story, song, 
and pretend tea!

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

The Family 
Museum will be 

closed for 
Thanksgiving 

Day.

Neighborhood 
Toy Store Day

 at The Fox & Bee
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

15% off store wide
25% off for members!

&

Letters to the North Pole
November 25 - December 20

Drop your letter to the North 
Pole with a self-addressed 
stamped envelope at the 
Family Museum! Drop off no 
later than December 20, to get 
a reply!

Save the Date! Reindeer Day
Saturday, December 7

12:00 - 5:00 pm
See two live reindeer, help the Bettendorf Police 

and Fire Departments Pack the Police Car with new 
toys, participate in some reindeer games, and 

watch the Family Museum Dance Company 
perform! It’s sure to be a great way to start the 

season! Included with paid admission.

WILL BE

IN 2025!

Letters to the North Pole
November 25 - December 20


