

NOVEMBER 2024 * Family Museum



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
(Letters to the North Pole November 25 - December 20 Drop your letter to the North Pole with a self-addressed stamped envelope at the Family Museum! Drop off no later than December 20, to get a reply!		Save the Date! Reindeer Day Saturday, December 7 12:00 - 5:00 pm See two live reindeer, help the Bettendorf Police and Fire Departments Pack the Police Car with new toys, participate in some reindeer games, and watch the Family Museum Dance Company perform! It's sure to be a great way to start the season! Included with paid admission. WILL BE Tower Trust & Investment Company Included with paid admission. IN 2025!			Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Tea Party 9:30 - 10:15 am Join us for a story, song, and pretend tea!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
3		4	5	6	7	8	9 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am Neighborhood Toy Store Day at The Fox & Bee 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 15% off store wide 25% off for members!
10		11	12	13	14	15	16
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
17		18	19	20	21	22	23
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
24		25	26	27	28	29	30
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Letters to the North Pole November 25 - December 20	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	The Family Museum will be closed for Thanksgiving Day.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm